REQUEST ID . 05058814

REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016

MARKET SERVICES REPORT TIME : 16.35.51
[ ]

—— ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

PARAMETERS
Issuer Code :ICI
Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT
Security Group . ORD
Security Code . All Securities
As At Date : CURRENT
Foreign / Domestic : ALL
Full or Summary : FULL
Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS
Cross Register Reporting  :  No
PDF Output Y

CSV Output Y



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors Securities

ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD ORD

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 0 0
1001 to 5000 0 0
5001 to 10000 350 3,500,000
10001 to 100000 11 548,286
100001 and Over 25 223,555,048
Total 386 227,603,334

Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 0 0
1001 to 5000 0 0
5001 to 10000 74 740,000
10001 to 100000 10 465,000
100001 and Over 2 475,000
Total 86 1,680,000

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 0 0
1001 to 5000 0 0
5001 to 10000 424 4,240,000
10001 to 100000 21 1,013,286
100001 and Over 27 224,030,048
Total 472 229,283,334

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

1
27/01/2016
16.35.51



REQUEST ID ;05058816

REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016

MARKET SERVICES REPORT TIME : 16.37.51
[ ]

—— ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

PARAMETERS
Issuer Code :ICI
Report Name : TOP N REPORT
Security Group . ORD
Security Code . All Securities
As At Date : CURRENT
Topn 20
Top Type : (N)UMBER
Top n OR Firstn : FIRSTN
Investor Groups : N
Display Investorsin Group : N
Display Address : N
Display HRN : N
Current OR Available Bal : AVAILABLE
Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Holding Exclusions

Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS
Cross Register Reporting :  No

PDF Output Y

CSV Output Y

Orient Capital CSV Output : N



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

Rank Investor

Sec. Group: ORD - ORD

1 FATFISH INTERNET PTE LTD
2 MR MAH YONG SUN

3 FATFISH MEDIALAB PTE LTD
4 MR CHOY TZE LEE

5 MR JENN YU LIM

6 MR POH KHUAN LOW

7 MS LAY CHIN MOEY

8 CGAM PTY LTD

9 PLANETBIZ INVESTMENTS LIMITED
10 MR JANG PEIR BOON

11 MR LEE YOKE KHAI

12 MR SENG TAN

13 MR WONG CHIN YUEN

14 MRS LAO SOI FONG

15 MR YAP PIN HO

16 MR TEH CHONG JIN

17 MR IVAN PERRY WU

18 MR FOONG KAH HOA

19 MS POH KHUAN LOW

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Available
Balance

187,500,001

10,006,714

5,000,000

3,750,000

3,750,000

1,833,333

1,500,000

1,333,333

1,166,667

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

500,000

500,000

500,000

500,000

325,000

275,000

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016

REPORT TIME

16.37.51

% Issued

Capital

81.78%

4.36%

2.18%

1.64%

1.64%

.80%

.65%

.58%

.51%

A44%

A44%

A44%

A44%

.22%

.22%

.22%

.22%

.14%

12%



REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016
REPORT TIME 16.37.51

L I N K PAGE NUMBER : 2
[ ]

ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

Available % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 MR ROBERT KOLODZIEJ 250,000 11%

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 222,690,048 20 97.12%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 222,690,048 20 97.12%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 6,593,286 452 2.88%
GRAND TOTAL: 229,283,334 472 100.00%

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited



	Distribution Schedule - Shares
	Top 20 Report - Shares

