

REQUEST ID : 05058814 REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016 REPORT TIME : 16.35.51

## **ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED**

# INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

#### **PARAMETERS**

Issuer Code : ICI

Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT

Security Group : ORD

Security Code : All Securities

As At Date : CURRENT

Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Full or Summary : FULL

Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS

Cross Register Reporting : No

PDF Output : Y

CSV Output : Y



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016 REPORT TIME : 16.35.51

**ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED** 

# INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital					
Security Group: ORD ORD								
Holding Type : Issuer								
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over <b>Total</b>	0 0 350 11 25 386	0 0 3,500,000 548,286 223,555,048 <b>227,603,334</b>	.00 .00 1.53 .24 97.50 <b>99.27</b>					
Holding Type : CHESS								
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over <b>Total</b>	0 0 74 10 2 86	0 740,000 465,000 475,000 <b>1,680,000</b>	.00 .00 .32 .20 .21					
Totals for Security Group ORD								
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	0 0 424 21 27 472	0 0 4,240,000 1,013,286 224,030,048 229,283,334	.00 .00 1.85 .44 97.71 100.00					

end of report



REQUEST ID : 05058816 REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016 REPORT TIME : 16.37.51

## **ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED**

# FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

#### **PARAMETERS**

Issuer Code : ICI

Report Name : TOP N REPORT

Security Group : ORD

Security Code : All Securities

As At Date : CURRENT

Top n : 20

Top Type : (N)UMBER

Top n OR First n : FIRST N

Investor Groups : N

Display Investors in Group : N

Display Address : N

Display HRN : N

Current OR Available Bal : AVAILABLE

Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Holding Exclusions :

Business / Effective Date : BUSINESS

Cross Register Reporting : No

PDF Output : Y

CSV Output : Y

Orient Capital CSV Output : N



PAGE NUMBER: 1

REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016 REPORT TIME : 16.37.51

# **ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED**

# FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. Gre	oup: ORD - ORD		
1	FATFISH INTERNET PTE LTD	187,500,001	81.78%
2	MR MAH YONG SUN	10,006,714	4.36%
3	FATFISH MEDIALAB PTE LTD	5,000,000	2.18%
4	MR CHOY TZE LEE	3,750,000	1.64%
5	MR JENN YU LIM	3,750,000	1.64%
6	MR POH KHUAN LOW	1,833,333	.80%
7	MS LAY CHIN MOEY	1,500,000	.65%
8	CGAM PTY LTD	1,333,333	.58%
9	PLANETBIZ INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1,166,667	.51%
10	MR JANG PEIR BOON	1,000,000	.44%
11	MR LEE YOKE KHAI	1,000,000	.44%
12	MR SENG TAN	1,000,000	.44%
13	MR WONG CHIN YUEN	1,000,000	.44%
14	MRS LAO SOI FONG	500,000	.22%
15	MR YAP PIN HO	500,000	.22%
16	MR TEH CHONG JIN	500,000	.22%
17	MR IVAN PERRY WU	500,000	.22%
18	MR FOONG KAH HOA	325,000	.14%
19	MS POH KHUAN LOW	275,000	.12%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 27/01/2016

REPORT TIME : 16.37.51

2

## **ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED**

# **FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 27 JANUARY 2016**

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
20	MR ROBERT KOLODZIEJ	250,000	.11%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	222,690,048	Investors 20 97.12%

Investors

**TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:** 222,690,048 20 97.12% **TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:** 6,593,286 452 2.88% **GRAND TOTAL:** 229,283,334 472 100.00%

end of report